Item No. ___________________________
Project ___________________________
Quantity ___________________________
SHORT/BID SPECIFICATION
Broiler shall be a Montague Legend Heavy-Duty Free-Standing, Modular
Model:
M	 UFSM- ____ R [Specify width]
…a gas-fired unit with 19,000 BTU/hr stainless steel tubular burners

•	Removable large capacity grease container
•	3/4” NPT rear gas manifold connection
•	Stainless steel stand with tubular legs & adjustable bullet feet
AGENCY APPROVALS
•	NSF Listed
•	CSA Design Certified to ANSI Z83.11 • CSA 1.8
•	CE Approved EN 203-1
THE MONTAGUE COMPANY • 1830 Stearman Avenue, Hayward, CA 94545 • 800 345-1830 • Fax: 510 785-3342 • montaguecompany.com
HDB-9 [Rev. 1/12]
 Heavy-Duty Gas
Underfired Broilers — Radiant
Style Free-Standing, Modular
UFSM-R Series
MODEL GUIDE
 Model No. Overall Width Grates Cooking Area
UFSM-24R 24” (610mm) 3 18” x 24” (457 x 610mm)
UFSM-30R 30” (762mm) 4 24” x 24” (610 x 610mm)
UFSM-36R 36” (914mm) 5 30” x 24” (762 x 610mm)
UFSM-48R 48” (1219mm) 6 36” x 24” (914 x 610mm)
UFSM-60R 60” (1524mm) 8 48” x 24” (1219 x 610mm)
UFSM-72R 72” (1829mm) 10 60” x 24” (1524 x 610mm)
Model UFSM-30R shown
1830 Stearman Avenue, Hayward, CA 94545
800 345-1830 • Fax: 510 785-3342
www.montaguecompany.com HDB-9 [Rev. 1/12]